RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:12:55 PM

Fund Status UAN v2022.3
As Of 8/31/2022
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance (Non-Pooled) (Pooled)
1000 General 14.504% $1,543,351.87 $0.00 $1,543,351.87
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.307% $32,657.70 $0.00 $32,657.70
2021 Gasoline Tax 6.416% $682,669.42 $0.00 $682,669.42
2031 Road and Bridge 17.960% $1,911,022.08 $0.00 $1,911,022.08
2041 Cemetery 0.086% $9,184.07 $0.00 $9,184.07
2081 Police District 22.643% $2,409,424.86 $0.00 $2,409,424.86
2111 Fire District 12.856% $1,367,999.77 $0.00 $1,367,999.77
2141 Road District 0.151% $16,079.32 - $0.00 $16,079.32
2181 Zoning 0.479% $50,947.48 $0.00 $50,947.48
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.588% $62,580.00 $0.00 $62,580.00
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.053% $5,664.25 $0.00 $5,664.25
2272 ARP: LOCAL FISCAL RECOVERY FUND 5.138% $546,669.76 $0.00 $546,669.76
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se  3.553% $378,084.56 $0.00 $378,084.56
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.059% $6,240.00 $0.00 $6,240.00
2902 Fire FEMA Grant - EMS equipment 0.032% $3,404.44 $0.00 $3,404.44
2903 CARES ACT - HHS Provider Relief Fund 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2904 Local Coronavirus Relief Fun (LCRF) 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2905 ONE OHIO OPIOID SETTLEMENT FUND  0.015% $1,605.51 $0.00 $1,605.51
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 1.784% $189,846.55 $0.00 $189,846.55
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LLOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Capital Projects - County Line Road 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.222% $23,626.54 $0.00 $23,626.54
4904 Capital Project - General Fund Reserve 5.405% $575,104.40 $0.00 $575,104.40
4905 Capital Project - Road Dept Reserve 3.949% $420,248.00 $0.00 $420,248.00
4906 Capital Project - Police Dept Reserve 0.714% $75,937.54 $0.00 $75,937.54
4907 Capital Project - Fire Dept Reserve 3.086% $328,374.50 $0.00 $328,374.50
All Funds Total $10,640,722.62 $0.00 $10,640,722.62
Pooled Investments $10,369,951.62
Secondary Checking Accounts $0.00
Available Primary Checking Balance $270,771.00

Last reconciled to bank: 08/31/2022 — Total other adjusting factors: $0.00
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:13:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Account Code:  1000-199-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
219-2022 08/30/2022  08/30/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $20.60 C
Account Total: $20.60
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
185-2022 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 STD JUSTINE PELTZ $500.00 C
191-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD MARLEY EIPPERT $300.00 C
192-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD JOHN KINLEY $200.00 C
202-2022 08/16/2022  08/16/2022 STD BRUCE BIERMAN $100.00 o]
203-2022 08/16/2022  08/16/2022 STD MARGARET SHIPP $200.00 c
204-2022 08/16/2022  08/16/2022 STD JOHN MENEFEE $300.00 c
222-2022 08/31/2022  08/31/2022 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $300.00 o]
222-2022 08/31/2022  08/31/2022 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $450.00 C
222-2022 08/31/2022  08/31/2022 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $200.00 C
Account Total: $2,550.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
190-2022 08/08/2022  08/11/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $110.00 o}
Account Totai: $110.00
Account Code: 1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
200-2022 08/15/2022  08/16/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $872.21 C
201-2022 08/15/2022  08/16/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,855.59 c
Account Total: $5,727.80
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $361,436.40 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STARCHIO $461,581.64 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $2,137.97 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $577,665.02 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $316,774.10 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $3,804.43 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROCHIO $12,082.87 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $1,344.16 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $129,728.54 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $89,415.66 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROCHIO $1,480.79 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $380.99 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $45,051.90 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $5,606.74 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $136,476.28 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STARCHIO $99,727.77 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $18,020.50 A\
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $77,389.24 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$361,436.40 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$461,581.64 A\
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:13:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Account Code:  1000-761-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$2,137.97 \Y
2342022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$577,665.02 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$316,774.10 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$3,804.43 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$12,082.87 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$1,344.16 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$129,728.54 \Y%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$89,415.66 v
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$1,480.79 v
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$380.99 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$45,051.90 \Y%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$5,606.74 v
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$136,476.28 v
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STARCHIO -$99,727.77 \%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$18,020.50 Y%
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$77,389.24 \Y%
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $3,169.51 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $1,595.77 C
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $7.39 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $1,997.10 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $1,095.15 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $13.15 o
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $41.77 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $4.64 C
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $448.49 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $309.12 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $5.11 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $1.31 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $155.75 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $19.38 o
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $471.82 c
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $344.77 C
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $62.30 o]
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $267.55 o]
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $58.80 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $29.54 C
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.13 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $36.98 o]
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $20.27 o]
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.24 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.77 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.08 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $8.30 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $5.72 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.09 o]
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.02 o
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $2.88 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.35 c
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $8.73 o
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:13:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Account Code: 1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $6.38 Cc
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $1.15 C
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $4.95 o]
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $701.44 Cc
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $889.87 Cc
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $4.12 Cc
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $1,113.76 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $610.70 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $7.33 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  089/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $23.29 o}
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $2.59 [}
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $250.10 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 iNT STAROHIO $172.38 o]
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $2.85 c
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $0.73 c
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $86.85 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $10.80 (o}
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 iNT STARCHIO $263.11 (o}
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $192.26 (o}
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $34.74 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $149.19 c
Account Total: $14,711.57
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
188-2022 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 STD FIRE DEPT. - DONATION $1,343.30 C
238-2022 08/12/2022  09/13/2022 STD PAYCOR, INC. $243.06 o}
Account Total: $1,686.36
Account Code:  1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
210-2022 08/22/2022  08/22/2022 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER COMPANY, LLC $257.74 C
Account Total: $257.74
Account Code:  1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
233-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,872.36 Cc
Account Total: $1,872.36
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
215-2022 08/22/2022  08/26/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,979.61 o]
Account Total: $1,979.61
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $7,738.35 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$7,738.35 v
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $33.10 o]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:13:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.61 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $14.93 c
Account Total: $48.64
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
213-2022 08/18/2022  08/26/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $13,649.06 C
Account Total: $13,649.06
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $161,464.72 \
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$161,464.72 A
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $690.68 C
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $12.78 c
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $311.60 c
Account Total: $1,015.06
Account Code:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
193-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD HONEST SCALES RECYCLING, LLC $102.00 (o}
206-2022 08/22/2022  08/17/2022 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $204.00 C
207-2022 08/22/2022  08/17/2022 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $593.70 C
211-2022  08/24/2022  08/24/2022 STD AIRGAS $172.07 c
Account Total: $1,071.77
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
233-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $2,331.52 C
Account Total: $2,331.52
Account Code: 2031-951-0000
Receipt#  Post Date Tra?ai:tlon Type Source Amount Status
194-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD GOVDEALS $14,301.00 c
Account Total: $14,301.00
Account Code: 2041-804-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
185-2022 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 STD JUSTINE PELTZ $300.00 C
204-2022 08/16/2022  08/16/2022 STD JOHN MENEFEE $700.00 c
208-2022 08/22/2022  08/22/2022 STD LYNN C. MILLER $1,300.00 C
Account Total: $2,300.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
195-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management inc. $5.00 Cc
195-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $5.00 [
185-2022 08/11/2022  08/11/2022 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $5.00 C
221-2022 08/31/2022  08/31/2022 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $5.00 o}
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:13:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
221-2022 08/31/2022  08/31/2022 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $5.00 C
221-2022 08/31/2022  08/31/2022 STD LexisNexis Risk Data Management inc. $5.00 C
Account Total: $30.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
233-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $3,180.80 Cc
Account Total: $3,180.80
Account Code:  2111-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
220-2022 08/30/2022  08/30/2022 STD CJ LANDSCAPE LLC $1,351.16 Cc
Account Total: $1,351.16
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
186-2022 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 Cc
186-2022 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $300.00 C
187-2022 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $125.00 o}
205-2022 08/16/2022  08/16/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $350.00 \Y
205-2022 08/16/2022  08/17/2022 VOID ZONING INSPECTOR -$350.00 \
209-2022 08/22/2022  08/22/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 Cc
212-2022 08/24/2022  08/24/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $250.00 [
212-2022 08/24/2022  08/24/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 Cc
212-2022 08/24/2022  08/24/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 C
218-2022 08/30/2022  08/30/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $300.00 C
Account Total: $1,300.00
Account Code:  2231-104-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
214-2022 08/22/2022  08/26/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,696.50 Cc
Account Total: $1,696.50
Account Code:  2231-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $14,828.55 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$14,828.55 \
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $63.43 C
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $1.17 C
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $28.61 C
Account Totai: $93.21
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,301.07 c
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,424.21 o]
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,440.33 o]
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,205.30 o]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:13:55 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt#  Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $604.36 o]
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,184.40 c
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,158.03 c
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $967.13 Cc
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,803.59 C
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,150.04 Cc
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,457.13 Cc
232-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,091.15 Cc
» Account Total: $18,786.74
Account Code:  2802-511-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
217-2022 08/19/2022  08/29/2022 STD FEMA $3,399.38 C
Account Total: $3,399.38
Account Code:  2902-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $806.69 \Y
234-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 VOID STAROHIO -$806.69 v
235-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $3.45 o]
236-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT US BANK $0.06 o]
237-2022 08/31/2022  09/13/2022 INT STAROHIO $1.65 C
Account Total: $5.06
Account Code:  4903-805-0300
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
216-2022 08/25/2022  08/26/2022 STD NOPEC $2,237.30 c
Account Total: $2,237.30
Report Total: $95,613.24

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative

Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

9/13/2022 2:14:27 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2022.3
August 2022
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

53-2022  08/04/2022 08/03/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. $429.01 C
54-2022  08/04/2022 08/03/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. $1,400.00 C
55-2022  08/04/2022 08/03/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. $1,200.00 Cc
56-2022  08/04/2022 08/03/2022 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $107,106.42 C
58-2022  08/15/2022 08/16/2022 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $4,784 .45 C
59-2022  08/22/2022 08/22/2022 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $100,397.23 C
60-2022  08/22/2022 08/22/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. $271.89 Cc
60-2022 08/31/2022 09/13/2022 NEG ADJ  PAYCOR, INC. -$8.14 C
61-2022  08/25/2022 08/25/2022 CH MEDICAL MUTUAL $10,420.70 C
| 66-2022  08/31/2022  09/13/2022 CH USBANK $63.07 C
67-2022 08/01/2022 09/13/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. $243.06 Cc
23950 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $630.64 C
23951 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC. $64.59 C
23952 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW NEWBURY TIRE $32.03 C
23953  08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE $180.00 C
23854 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 AW SPRINGSTEEL DOOR CO. $1,053.00 C
23955 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW ATLANTIC EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS, INC. $563.01 Cc
23956 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW LAKE BUSINESS PRODUCTS $267.01 C
23957 08/04/2022  08/04/2022 AW OHIO FIRE CHIEFS' ASSOCIATION INC. $100.00 C
23958 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW DOMINION EAST OHIC $465.19 c
23959 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW MEDICAL MUTUAL $46,868.63 C
23960 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW MCMASTER-CARR $23.37 c
23961 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW DELL INC. $4,070.79 Cc
23962 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW APT US & CANADA $359.00 C
23963 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW CUYAHOGA ASPHALT MATERIALS, LLC $1,175.63 C
23964 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW KOKOSING MATERIALS $1,155.01 Cc
23965 08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW DISTILLATA CO $132.95 C
23966  08/04/2022 08/04/2022 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $9,615.06 C
23967 08/15/2022 08/15/2022 AW TURNEY'S $49.77 Cc
23968 08/15/2022 08/15/2022 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $445.52 C
23969 08/15/2022 08/15/2022 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $49.65 c
23970 08/15/2022 08/15/2022 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $652.00 Cc
23971 08/15/2022 08/15/2022 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $126.39 Cc